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Company Full Name Business Phone Mobile Ph... E-mail City State
Categories: 02 - Demolition / Abatement (5 items)

Benjamin Demo Ed Benjamin (207) 712-2979 benjamindemo55@ya...
Bios Environments Walter Farmer (207) 854-5262 (207) 632-1175 walter@biosenv.com Westbrook ME
EnviroVantage, Inc. Vince Marcisso Jr. (800) 640-5323 (207) 749-9393 VincentM@envirovan... Westbrook ME
Tri-Stone Industries Brad Moll (207) 737-2260 (207) 776-8908 bmoll@tristoneind.com Richmond ME
Zachau Construction Inc. Derek Converse (207) 865-9925 (207) 632-3532 Derek@zachauconstr... Freeport ME
Categories: 03 - Concrete (8 items)

Concrete Craftsmen  Inc. Brett Carter (207) 933-4518 (207) 458-3020 cciinc@fairpoint.net N. Monmouth ME
Intercoastal Concrete & Waterproofin... Ingried Robitaille (207) 872-6300 (207) 242-6101 ingried@intercoastalc... Winslow ME
Lajoie Bros Inc John Lajoie (207) 622-1764 jlajoie@lajoiebros.com Augusta ME
Pride Floors Matt Scott (207) 795-0549 (207) 576-3643 prideconcretefloors@... Lewiston ME
Randy Concrete Randy Whitney (207) 212-1728 randyconcrete@yaho... Gray ME
RH Contracting, Inc. Dana Morgan (207) 527-2797 rhcontracting@hotma... Greenwood ME
Tri-Stone Industries Brad Moll (207) 737-2260 (207) 776-8908 bmoll@tristoneind.com Richmond ME
Tri-Stone Industries Doug Newman (207) 737-2260 (207) 841-3266 dnewman@tristonein... Richmond ME
Categories: 03 - Concrete Materials (6 items)

AH Harris Alan Gould (800) 872-0821 (207) 749-8943 alan.gould@ahharris.c... Augusta ME
Auburn Concrete Waring Cutler (207) 576-0640 waring@auburnconcr... Auburn ME
Barker Steel LLC Gene Matthews (207) 883-3444 x769 gmatthews@harrisreb... Scarborough ME
Dragon Products Mark West (207) 774-6355 ext. 439 mwest@dragonprodu... Portland ME
HarMac Rebar and Steel Corp. Arleigh Day (800) 294-4702 Arleigh.Day@AHHarri... Fryeburg ME
Hissong Hissong Ready-Mix & Aggre... (207) 439-3535 pnunley@hissongrea... Eliot ME
Categories: 04 - Masonry (4 items)

Ed Hodsdon Masonry Alan LeBlanc (207) 933-2171 estimating@ehm-cor... North Monmo... ME
Nate Libby Masonry Jason Collard (207) 332-2223 jasonrcollard@hotmai... Biddeford ME
TE Low Inc Ed Low (207) 829-6648 elow2@maine.rr.com Cumberland Ce... ME
Team Masonry Rocco Leo (207) 510-1833 rleo2nd@yahoo.com Scarborough ME
Categories: 05 - Metals (7 items)

Blouin Steel Fab. Inc Brent Blouin (603) 286-7900 brent@blouinsteel.com Northfield NH
Cronan Steel Products Mike Cronan (978) 664-0044 (978) 758-2188 mike@mikecronanste... North Reading MA
Davis Erector Group LLC Dave Davis (980) 329-7196 davedavis@daviserect... So Portland ME
Harvey Libby Inc Harvey Libby (207) 247-3889 E. Waterboro ME
James A. McBrady  Inc. James McBrady (207) 883-4176 jmcbrady@mcbradyst... Scarborough ME
K.D. Weld Keith Kroesser (207) 841-7144 kdwelding@myfairpoi... Richmond ME
LMC Light Iron Inc Steve Hamilton (207) 793-9957 (207) 286-7866 sdhamilton1@myfairp... Limerick ME
Categories: 06 - Carpentry (10 items)

Adams' Contracting Chad Adams (207) 625-5156 (207) 939-9754 thoth919@yahoo.com Hiram ME
Better Homes Construction Inc. Lee Flanigan (207) 415-8808 (207) 415-8807 bhc@fairpoint.net Portland ME
Eldredge Lumber Mark Whitney (207) 337-2004 mwhitney@eldredgel... York ME
Hamilton Builders Tedd Hamilton (207) 998-3477 teddhamiltonbuilders... Poland ME
Hammond Lumber Company Jake Webb (207) 495-1161 (207) 441-5647 jwebb@hammondlu... Belgrade ME
Hancock Lumber Dale Storey (207) 892-6711 (207) 329-5438 dstorey@hancocklum... Yarmouth ME
Lamoreau Improvements Inc Shawn Lamoreau (207) 666-8077 (207) 751-3295 lamoreauimprovemen... Bowdoinham ME
LOCBID Construction Katie Farrington (207) 375-4454 (207) 576-4815 katie@locbidconstruc... Sabattus ME
Porter Panel and Truss Jim Cram (207) 699-2339 (603) 305-3636 jcram@porterpanels.c... Portland ME
Zachau Construction Inc. Derek Converse (207) 865-9925 (207) 632-3532 Derek@zachauconstr... Freeport ME
Categories: 06 - Millwork (7 items)

K & D Distributers Nate Charles (207) 892-5188 ncharles@kdcountert... Windham ME
Paul G. White Tile Randy Mazziotti (207) 797-4657 (207) 321-9540 randymazziotti@paul... Portland ME
Pond Cove Millwork Company Tracy Chadbourne (207) 773-6819 (207) 329-5613 tracy@pondcovemill... South Portland ME
Precision Millwork Jake Durgin (207) 829-8640 jdurgin@exactitudein... Cumberland ME
Shad's Custom Countertops Shad Hall (207) 893-3445 shad@getshad.com Windham ME
Trico Millwork Inc. Chris Muise (207) 637-2711 x24 chris@tricomillwork.c... Limington ME
Windham Millwork Inc. Chad Pulkkinen (207) 892-3238 cpulkkinen@windham... Windham ME
Categories: 07 - Insulation (4 items)

Anderson Insulation Inc Ryan Jeffe (800) 472-1717 x302 (207) 653-0331 ryan@andersoninsul.c... Saco ME
Bios Environments Walter Farmer (207) 854-5262 (207) 632-1175 walter@biosenv.com Westbrook ME
Builders Insulation of Maine Inc Debi Sweeney (207) 878-6600 (207) 318-6331 DSweeney@installed.... Portland ME
Quality Insulation Jerry Brown (207) 846-7745 jerry.brown2@masco... Yarmouth ME
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Categories: 07 - Roofing (6 items)

Above All Contracting Inc Randy Langley Jr (207) 225-5905 (207) 754-9717 KTMAY524@aol.com Turner ME
Hahnel Bros Co William H Hunter (207) 784-6477 EXT 234 (207) 754-7419 whunter@hahnelbros... Lewiston ME
Industrial Roofing Corporation Peter Bilodeau (207) 784-4551 (207) 212-6844 peterbilodeau@ircma... Lewiston ME
Lamoreau Improvements Inc Shawn Lamoreau (207) 666-8077 (207) 751-3295 lamoreauimprovemen... Bowdoinham ME
Maine Roofing Bill Darling (207) 767-4243 bill@maineroofinginc.... So Portland ME
Rich Exterior Solutions Inc. Michael McCullum (207) 772-9822 (207) 650-4905 mmccullum@richexte... Portland ME
Categories: 07 - Waterproofing / Dampproofing (4 items)

Grant's Waterproofing Scott Grant (207) 437-4549 (207) 314-3379 grantswaterproofing... Albion ME
Intercoastal Concrete & Waterproofin... Ingried Robitaille (207) 872-6300 (207) 242-6101 ingried@intercoastalc... Winslow ME
Standard Waterproofing Theresa Thompson (207) 872-5552 (207) 485-1273 Theresaswp@me.aca... China Village ME
Triple A Coatings Inc. Tony Michaud (207) 946-4159 (207) 212-9657 tacinc@fairpoint.net Greene ME
Categories: 08 - Doors / Frames / Hardware (4 items)

Hardware Consultants  LLC Charlie Tartre (207) 829-8643 (207) 776-1935 ctartre@exactitudeinc... Cumberland ME
John Cyr Construction John Cyr (207) 688-4155 (207) 841-5298 jcyr1@maine.rr.com Pownal ME
Kamco Supply Sam Maiorano (207) 874-9331 x508 smaiorano@kamcobo... Portland ME
Loranger Door and Window Company Adam Loranger (207) 772-2223 (207) 415-8201 ALoranger@loranger... South Portland ME
Categories: 08 - Glass and Glazing (4 items)

AD&W Jonathan Cohen (207) 879-7800 x2446 (207) 776-0304 jcohen1@maine.rr.com Westbrook ME
Cumberland County Glass Ken Boucher (207) 666-3700 ken@cumberlandcou... Bowdoinham ME
Glass Solutions David Christopher (207) 252-5691 dkt5307@yahoo.com Westbrook ME
Portland Glass - Portland Neil Armitage (207) 749-1975 neil.armitage@portla... Portland ME
Categories: 08 - Overhead Doors (3 items)

Door Services  Inc. Susan Richmond (207) 797-5696 sue@dsidoors.com Portland ME
Overhead Door Co of Portland Dave Pinkham (207) 797-6734 dpinkham@overhead... Portland ME
PDQ Door - Bath Andrea Maillet (207) 443-7426 pdqandrea@comcast.... Bath ME
Categories: 08 - Windows (5 items)

Applicators Sales and Service, Inc. Jason Shaw (800) 339-0590 (207) 210-1958 jshaw@appys1958.com Portland ME
Loranger Door and Window Company Adam Loranger (207) 772-2223 (207) 415-8201 ALoranger@loranger... South Portland ME
Marvin Design Gallery John Collins (207) 772-2003 jcollins@marvinportla... Portland ME
Pella Windows & Doors Inc Tom Raatikainen (207) 797-2666 (207) 712-4091 raatikainenth@pellab... Falmouth ME
Rich Exterior Solutions Inc. Michael McCullum (207) 772-9822 (207) 650-4905 mmccullum@richexte... Portland ME
Categories: 09 - Acoustical Ceilings (4 items)

Aceto Acoustics Ralph Aceto (207) 776-5365 rjaceto@maine.rr.com South Portland ME
Design Acoustics Inc Tony Del'Aquilla (207) 799-2285 (207) 712-5961 aad60@maine.rr.com South Portland ME
Hawkes Acoustical Inc Gary Hawkes (207) 839-9005 hawkesacoustical@ao... Scarborough ME
Landry & Sons Acoustics  Inc Don Dubuc (207) 783-1269 (207) 754-5367 don@landryandsonsa... Lewiston ME
Categories: 09 - Drywall (6 items)

Allaire Drywall Dan Allaire (207) 375-8072 (207) 754-0022 allairedrywall@myfair... Sabattus ME
Godin Associates Inc Joe Godin (207) 339-8869 godinassociates@gm... Lebanon ME
Metro Walls Jim Roy (207) 887-9065 (207) 232-9189 jroy@metrowalls.net Westbrook ME
Wagner Drywall Jason Bradley (207) 883-3544 jason@wagnerdrywall... Scarborough ME
Wall Tech Bob Webster (207) 890-0771 walltech@megalink.net Richmond ME
Yves Lapointe Drywall Inc. Vicki (207) 777-5739 (207) 557-8010 vicki.yld@gmail.com Auburn ME
Categories: 09 - Flooring (4 items)

Classic Flooring Angela Preston (207) 883-7847 apreston@classicfloor... Scarborough ME
Maine Contract Flooring Tom Herbert (207) 775-4779 (207) 939-8677 th@mcflr.com Westbrook ME
Paul G. White Tile Paul White (207) 797-7949 paulcwhite@paulgwhi... Portland ME
Port City Flooring Paul Lajoie (207) 775-2434 (207) 807-8828 plajoie@portcityfloori... Portland ME
Categories: 09 - Paint (4 items)

ACE Corporation Eric Vogell (207) 775-3944 x5 (207) 712-4958 evogell@ace-corp.net South Portland ME
Theodore Logan & Son Inc John Logan (207) 774-6321 Portland ME
Van De Graaf Painting Company Teunis Van De Graaf (207) 799-6821 painters@maine.rr.com South Portland ME
Zachau Construction Inc. Derek Converse (207) 865-9925 (207) 632-3532 Derek@zachauconstr... Freeport ME
Categories: 10 - Specialties (7 items)

E. Carrier Shelving Company Ernie Carrier (800) 479-3789 manon@ecarriershelv... Sidney ME
Hardware Consultants  LLC Charlie Tartre (207) 829-8643 (207) 776-1935 ctartre@exactitudeinc... Cumberland ME
John Cyr Construction John Cyr (207) 688-4155 (207) 841-5298 jcyr1@maine.rr.com Pownal ME
Kamco Supply Sam Maiorano (207) 874-9331 x508 smaiorano@kamcobo... Portland ME
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Loranger Door and Window Company Adam Loranger (207) 772-2223 (207) 415-8201 ALoranger@loranger... South Portland ME
Material Handling Sales Michael Waterhouse (207) 846-1054 MWaterhouse@math... Yarmouth ME
Pyro/Bain  Inc. Gary Glazer (781) 449-7720 gary@pyrobain.com Needham MA
Categories: 12 - Furnishings (1 item)

Agren Appliance Peter King (800) 335-0235 (207) 312-3795 pking@agrenapplianc... Auburn ME
Categories: 14 - Elevators (3 items)

Otis Elevator Carl Dick (207) 856-2737 x16 (207) 318-2519 carl.dick@otis.com Westbrook ME
Pine State Elevator Angus McDuffie (207) 773-7206 angus@pinestateelev... Portland ME
Stanley Elevator Company  Inc. Randy Campbell (207) 774-3820 (603) 204-8916 rcampbell@stanleyele... Portland ME
Categories: 21 - Fire Protection (5 items)

Dean & Allyn Derek Narvaez (207) 657-5646 (207) 232-6344 dnarvaez@deanandall... Gray ME
Freedom Fire Protection Inc. Mark Radziszewski (207) 627-4109 (207) 318-9992 markrad@maine.rr.com Casco ME
High Tech Fire Protection Bryan St. Hilaire (207) 998-2551 x1215 (207) 212-4335 bsthilaire@htfp.me Minot ME
Sprinkler Systems Inc Marc Kannegieser (207) 782-0104 marc@sprinklersyste... Lewiston ME
Sprinkler Systems Inc. Scott Garland scottg@sprinklersyste...
Categories: 22/23 - Mechanical (5 items)

Air Temp Dean Grant (207) 774-2300 x4114 dean.grant@comforts... South Portland ME
Eastern Mechanical Inc John Salo (207) 282-7387 john@easternmechan... Biddeford ME
Hilse Plumbing Eric Hilse (207) 799-2967 (207) 831-7177 Cape Elizabeth ME
RaNor Inc. Harry Lewis (207) 645-5109 harry@ranormech.com Jay ME
Titan Mechanical Inc. Todd Smith (207) 878-5223 toddsmith@titanmec... Portland ME
Categories: 26 - Electrical (5 items)

B.H. Milliken  Inc. Brian Milliken (207) 879-1877 (207) 415-2993 bhm@bhmilliken.com Portland ME
E.S. Boulos Electrical Joseph M. Bradley (207) 464-3706 x225 (207) 329-0060 Westbrook ME
Mancini Electric Mike Merrill (207) 774-5829 mmerrill@manciniele... Portland ME
Milliken Brothers, Inc. Jeff Milliken (207) 797-8375 (207) 232-1958 jeff@millikenbrosinc.c... Portland ME
SeaBee Electric Charlie Hascall (207) 883-5448 (207) 671-3302 charlieh@seabeeelect... Scarborough ME
Categories: 27 - Communications (1 item)

Advance Technology, Inc. Jeff LaChance (207) 883-6364 (207) 615-6152 jefflachance@advanc... Scarborough ME
Categories: 28 - Electronic Safety / Security (1 item)

Advance Technology, Inc. Jeff LaChance (207) 883-6364 (207) 615-6152 jefflachance@advanc... Scarborough ME
Categories: 31/32/33 - Sitework (5 items)

Colex LLC Jason Cole (207) 657-3976 (207) 329-2606 jason@colexexcavatio... Gray ME
Dearborn Brothers Construction, Inc. Lindsay Dearborn (207) 929-8812 Ldearborn@Dearborn... Buxton ME
Gorham Sand and Gravel Mike McKinley (207) 839-2442 (207) 838-9107 mikem@gsgravel.com Buxton ME
LP Murray and Sons, Inc. Skip Murray (207) 799-4216 (207) 712-4573 klpmurray@aol.com Cape Elizabeth ME
RE Coleman Rodney Coleman (207) 797-3779 (207) 831-2822 recoleman@maine.rr.... Portland ME
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